Fresh ’n Clear™
Mouth-watering displays,
leak-resistant seals, secure stacks,
and superb convenience!
BOWLS AND LIDS
6096 McKee Road
Madison, WI 53719
800.541.1535

Case Cube
Pallet
TI/HI
Cases/
Pallet
Eaches/
Pallet UPC
Small Bowls—Use SFLS-2 and SDLS-2 Lids
SBS-08B 8 oz. Black Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 1.74 500 13 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081615
SBS-08C 8 oz. Clear Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 1.74 500 13 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081608
SBS-12B 12 oz. Black Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.19 500 13 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081639
SBS-12C 12 oz. Clear Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.19 500 13 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081622
SBS-16B 16 oz. Black Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.91 500 16 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081653
SBS-16C 16 oz. Clear Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.91 500 16 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081646
Medium Bowls—Use SFLM-2 and SDLM-2 Lids
SBM-16B 16 oz. Black Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.22 300 17 lbs/2.56 5 x 6 30 9000 044474460663
SBM-16C 16 oz. Clear Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.22 300 17 lbs/2.56 5 x 6 30 9000 044474460267
SBM-24B 24 oz. Black Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.66 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 6 30 9000 044474081684
SBM-24C 24 oz. Clear Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.66 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 6 30 9000 044474081677
SBM-32B 32 oz. Black Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 6 30 9000 044474081707
SBM-32C 32 oz. Clear Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 6 30 9000 044474081691
SBM-32B-3CC 32 oz. Black Compartment
Bowl with Center Cup 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 3 15 4500 044474384266
SBM-32C-3CC 32 oz. Clear Compartment
Bowl with Center Cup 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 3 15 4500 044474200597
Large Bowls—Use SFLL-2 and SDLL-2 Lids
SBL-32B 32 oz. Black Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.63 150 13 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474116362
SBL-32C 32 oz. Clear Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.63 150 13 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474081691
SBL-48B 48 oz. Black Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474081936
SBL-48C 48 oz. Clear Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474081929
SBL-48B-4CC 48 oz. Black Compartment
Bowl with Center Cup 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 2 20 3000 044474384464
SBL-48C-4CC 48 oz. Clear Compartment
Bowl with Center Cup 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 2 20 3000 044474200580
SBL-64B 64 oz. Black Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.87 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474081950
SBL-64C 64 oz. Clear Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.87 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474081943
2XL Bowls—Use SF2XL-2 and SD2XL-2 Lids
SB2X-80B 80 oz. Black Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 2.38 50 8 lbs/1.95 6 x 3 18 900 044474002115
SB2X-80C 80 oz. Clear Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 2.38 50 8 lbs/1.95 6 x 3 18 900 044474007004
SB2X-160B 160 oz. Black Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.90 50 11 lbs/2.21 6 x 3 18 900 044474002122
SB2X-160C 160 oz. Clear Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.90 50 11 lbs/2.21 6 x 3 18 900 044474007011
3XL Bowls—Use SF3XL-2 and SD3XL-2 Lids
SB2X-320B 320 oz. Black Bowl 16.12 x 16.12 x 4.13 40 17 lbs/3.91 4 x 2 8 640 044474200900
SB2X-320C 320 oz. Clear Bowl 16.12 x 16.12 x 4.13 40 17 lbs/3.91 4 x 2 8 640 044474200894
Fresh N’ Clear Bowls
Call 800.541.1535 or email info@placon.com for more information.
Fresh N’ Clear Bowl Lids
Part Number Description Dimensions (in) Case